Price of Tender
Document (Non-

refundable)

Completion
Time

L

Construction of barbed *ire
fencing with RCC post and
concrete pathway to RMU
alongwith fixing of gate at DSS
1.6, 17, 18, 25 & 26 at NTAA IIB
tnder under Newtown Division.

Rs.7,66,334.00

Rs.15,327.00
(Rupees Fifteen
Thousand Three
Hundred Twenty

Seven only)

NIL 60 (Sixty)
days

west Bengal state Electricity Distribution company Limited

5. Eligibility criteria for participation in tender:
i) All categories of intending nldaers who have satisfactorily completed at least one work of similar